
Figure S6 Sun et al.
A

C D

B

0.0

1.5

3.0

2 1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

30

20

10 5

0

10

15
n.s.n.s.

n.s.
n.s.

0

1

0

0.0

1.5

3.0
F-RAM N-RAM

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
(H

z)

Am
pl

itu
de

 (p
A)

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
(H

z)

Am
pl

itu
de

 (p
A)

FOSind- FOSind+ NPAS4ind- NPAS4ind+

 F
-R

AM
+  o

f D
AP

I+  (
%

)

 N
-R

AM
+  o

f D
AP

I+  (
%

)

No
shock

Weak
shock

Strong
shock

No
shock

Weak
shock

Strong
shock

Induced FOS expression (FOSind)  
mIPSC

Induced NPAS4 expression (NPAS4ind)  
mEPSC


